

materiale de croitorie

I.D.: 96469163

Data publicarii	23.04.24	Coduri CPV	19200000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.725,21 RON - 1.725,21 RON

Descriere: 1 Foarfece croitorie buc 1 168.07 168.07 31.93 2 Foarfece croitorie buc 2 67.23 134.45 25.55 3 Foarfece croitorie buc 1 100.84 100.84 19.16 4 Foarfece croitorie buc 2 117.65 235.29 44.71 5 Intăritură termoadezivă m L 5 10.08 50.42 9.58 6 Ata croitorie set 4 6.72 26.89 5.11 7 Rola Tricolor buc 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 8 Set Clesti set 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 9 Creta croitorie cut 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 10 Centimetru textil buc 5 8.40 42.02 7.98 11 Set ace buc 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 12 Fermoar buc 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 13 Fermoar buc 8 6.72 53.78 10.22 14 Fermoar buc 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 15 Dantela buc 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 16 Dantela buc 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 17 Umerase burete set 40 3.36 134.45 25.55 18 Rigla croitorie buc 5 16.81 84.03 15.97 19 Intaritura m L 3 11.76 35.29 6.71 20 Set croitorie buc 2 168.07 336.13 63.87 mai putin
